
Your Dream University Awaits You!

Scan the QR Code, Visit Our Application Page, 

and Take the First Step Toward Your Future Today!

%100 English Language 

Dual Degree Oppo�unity

Diverse Ce�i�cate Programs

International Academic Sta�

Scholarships up to 100%

Diploma valid in EU countries

Erasmus+ Exchange Program

50,000 m² Modern Campus

EXCELLENCE

FOR THE FUTURE

www.ibu.edu.mk +389 2 55 14 888

Break the Borders, 
Explore the World, 
Build Your Future!



SHAPE YOUR FUTURE

WITH OUR DEPARTMENTS!

Bachelor Programs

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING 

Architecture

Artificial Intelligence Engineering

Computer Engineering

Civil Engineering

Industrial Engineering Management 

FACULTY OF LAW

Legal Studies

Political Science and International Relations 

FACULTY OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES 

Psychology

Public Relations and Marketing Communications 

FACULTY OF ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES

Banking and Finance

International Economics

Management

E-Business 

FACULTY OF ART AND DESIGN

Graphic Design

Fashione Design

Visual Arts 

Interior and Video Production

Animation and Video Production 

FACULTY OF EDUCATION

English Language Teaching

Turkish Language Teaching

Psychological Counseling and Guidance

FACULTY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Nursing

Midwifery

FACULTY OF DENTAL MEDICINE

Dentistry

FACULTY OF PHARMACY

Pharmacy

300 ECTS

240 ECTS

240 ECTS

240 ECTS

240 ECTS

240 ECTS

240 ECTS

240 ECTS

240 ECTS

240 ECTS

240 ECTS

240 ECTS

240 ECTS

240 ECTS

240 ECTS

240 ECTS

240 ECTS

240 ECTS

240 ECTS

240 ECTS

240 ECTS

240 ECTS

240 ECTS

300 ECTS

300 ECTS

5 Year

4 Year

4 Year

4 Year

4 Year

4 Year

4 Year

4 Year

4 Year

4 Year

4 Year

4 Year

4 Year

4 Year

4 Year

4 Year

4 Year

4 Year

4 Year

4 Year

4 Year

4 Year

4 Year

5 Year

5 Year

4000 €

4000 €

4000 €

3000 €

3000 €

3000 €

2000 €

3000 €

1500 €

2000 €

2000 €

2000 €

2000 €

2000 €

2000 €

2000 €

3000 €

3000 €

2000 €

1500 € 

2000 € 

2000 €

2000 €

5000 €

5000 €

6000 €

6000 €

6000 €

4000 €

4000 €

4000 €

3000 €

5000 €

3000 €

4000 €

4000 €

4000 €

4000 €

4000 €

4000 €

4000 €

4000 €

4000 €

4000 €

2000 € 

3000 € 

4000 €

4000 €

8000 €

8000 €

Balkans International



The student must meet the following conditions in order to 

graduate from two depa�ments simultaneously:

A�er completing the �rst year at our university, students have the 

oppo�unity to simultaneously study a di�erent depa�ment than their 

own.

To study two depa�ments simultaneously, it is necessary to have 

successfully completed the �rst year and to have a high grade point 

average.

You have the right to get a dual diploma in the depa�ment you want!

Any student with a GPA of 8.5 out of 10 will have the right to obtain a 

double degree from related depa�ments free of charge.

1

2

3

4

DOUBLE DEGREE

TWICE THE KNOWLEDGE,

ENDLESS !OPPORTUNITIES

Political Science  Legal Studieswith

Economics Legal Studieswith 

Political Science Economicswith 

Psychological Counseling and Guidance  Psychologywith

Political Science  Public Relations and Marketing Communicationwith

Management  Artificial Intelligence Engineeringwith

Architecture Graphic Designwith 

Civil Engineering Architecturewith 

Architecture  Interior and Furniture Designwith

Civil Engineering  Interior and Furniture Designwith

Artificial Intelligence Engineering  Architecturewith



THE MOST VIBRANT 

AND STUDENT-FRIENDLY 

CAMPUS IN NORTH MACEDONIA

Discover the Pulse of University Life!

At the most vibrant campus in No�h Macedonia, countless oppo�unities await you. 

From exciting student activities and engaging club events to prestigious international 

conferences and thought-provoking symposiums, there’s always something happening. 

Our Career Days connect you with your future, while our unforge�able Spring Festivals 

bring joy and celebration to everyone.  

This is more than just a campus – it’s where memories are made, futures are shaped, 

and dreams come alive. Join us and experience the energy!  

A Student-Centered Educational Experience  

20 Student Clubs from Arts to Sports  

300+ Student Activities Throughout the Year  

Vibrant and Fun Spring Festivals  

Orientation Programs for International Students  

Accommodation Support for International Students  

Student Psychological Support and Counseling Unit  

Effective Career Counseling  

Sports Activities and Tournaments  

Opportunities for Second Language Education

A FUN LEARNING ENVIRONMENT



A  50,000 M² CAMPUS

IN SKOPJE WITH MODERN 

EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES

Discover the unique features of our university through our Vi�ual Tour! 

On our 50,000 m² modern campus, education is an experience! From simulation areas 

to the Cou�room, TV Studio to A� and Design Studios—every space shapes your future. 

With Nursing, Midwifery, Dentistry practice areas, BISTLAB, BIT LOFT, and more, 

we make learning unforge�able!

Click on  and explore our campus!www.ibumedia.center/vi�ual-tour



YOUR PATH TO

SUCCESS STARTS WITH

SCHOLARSHIPS UP TO 100%

Are you ready to pursue your academic dreams with �nancial suppo�?

International Balkan University o�ers scholarships up to 100% to deserving students 

like you! Whether you're passionate about Engineering, Business, Law or Health Sciences

we have scholarships that cater to your aspirations.

Balkan Region Scholarships

The regular scholarship rates that will be applied to faculties and depa�ments 

for the academic year 2025/2026 are as follows:

*The scholarship rates are de�ned according to the High School GPA

RateGPA*Scholarship Type

Students of the generation

High School Achievement Scholarship-Type 1

High School Achievement Scholarship-Type 2

High School Achievement Scholarship-Type 4

High School Achievement Scholarship-Type 5 

Transfer Students from Macedonian Universities

100%

4.80-5.00

4.50-4.79

4.00-4.49

3.00-3.99

80%

70%

60%

50%

30%

Invest in your future with International Balkan University, and let our scholarships pave 

the way for your academic success. Join a community that values education, diversity,

and achievement. Apply now and embrace a future full of possibilities!

High school GPA is calculated as an overall grade from the transcripts of all years of high school.

Terms and conditions of the contract for students who will be awarded a scholarship 

are regulated by internal acts of the university.

Their continuation is conditional upon success. If a student fails, more than three courses in a year 

and if the total a�endance rate falls below 70% he/she loses his/her scholarship.

Study with a Scholarship at 

the Best University in No�h Macedonia!

Scan the QR Code and Apply Now!

www.ibu.edu.mk +389 2 55 14 888


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6

