

INTERNATIONAL BALKAN UNIVERSITY

Excellence for the future!

## EXCELLENCE FOR THE FUTURE

# Break the Borders, Explore the World, Build Your Future!

#### > %100 English Language

- Dual Degree Opportunity
- Diverse Certificate Programs
- International Academic Staff
- $\triangleright$  Scholarships up to 100%
- $\triangleright$  Diploma valid in EU countries
- Erasmus+ Exchange Program
- 50,000 m² Modern Campus

#### Your Dream University Awaits You!

Scan the QR Code, Visit Our Application Page, and Take the First Step Toward Your Future Today!



#### www.ibu.edu.mk

#### +389 2 55 14 888



### SHAPE YOUR FUTURE WITH OUR DEPARTMENTS!

#### **Bachelor Programs**

#### FACULTY OF ENGINEERING

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING			Balkans	International	
Architecture	300 ECTS	5 Year	4000€	6000€	
Artificial Intelligence Engineering	240 ECTS	4 Year	4000 €	6000€	
Computer Engineering	240 ECTS	4 Year	4000 €	6000€	
Civil Engineering	240 ECTS	4 Year	3000€	4000€	
Industrial Engineering Management	240 ECTS	4 Year	3000 €	4000€	

#### **FACULTY OF LAW**

Legal Studies	240 ECTS	4 Year	3000€	4000€	
Political Science and International Relations	240 ECTS	4 Year	2000 €	3000€	

#### FACULTY OF HUMANITIES AND SOCIAL SCIENCES

Psychology	240 ECTS	4 Year	3000 €	5000€	
Public Relations and Marketing Communications	240 ECTS	4 Year	1500€	3000€	

#### FACULTY OF ECONOMICS AND ADMINISTRATIVE SCIENCES

Banking and Finance	240 ECTS	4 Year	2000 €	4000 €	
International Economics	240 ECTS	4 Year	2000€	4000€	
Management	240 ECTS	4 Year	2000 €	4000€	
E-Business	240 ECTS	4 Year	2000€	4000€	

#### FACULTY OF ART AND DESIGN

Graphic Design	240 ECTS	4 Year	2000 €	4000 €	
Fashione Design	240 ECTS	4 Year	2000€	4000€	
Visual Arts	240 ECTS	4 Year	2000€	4000€	
Interior and Video Production	240 ECTS	4 Year	3000€	4000€	
Animation and Video Production	240 ECTS	4 Year	3000€	4000 €	

#### **FACULTY OF EDUCATION**

English Language Teaching	240 ECTS	4 Year	2000€	4000€	
Turkish Language Teaching	240 ECTS	4 Year	1500€	2000€	
Psychological Counseling and Guidance	240 ECTS	4 Year	2000 €	3000€	

#### FACULTY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Nursing	240 ECTS	4 Year	2000€	4000€	
Midwifery	240 ECTS	4 Year	2000€	4000€	

FACULTY OF DENTAL MEDICINE					
Dentistry	300 ECTS	5 Year	5000€	8000€	
FACULTY OF PHARMACY					

Pharmacy	300 ECTS	5 Year	5000€	8000€	1



### DOUBLE DEGREE TWICE THE KNOWLEDGE, ENDLESS OPPORTUNITIES!



The student must meet the following conditions in order to graduate from two departments simultaneously:

- 1 After completing the first year at our university, students have the opportunity to simultaneously study a different department than their own.
- 2 To study two departments simultaneously, it is necessary to have successfully completed the first year and to have a high grade point average.
- 3 You have the right to get a dual diploma in the department you want!
- 4 Any student with a GPA of 8.5 out of 10 will have the right to obtain a double degree from related departments free of charge.
- Political Science *with* Legal Studies
- Economics with Legal Studies
- Political Science *with* Economics
- Psychological Counseling and Guidance with Psychology
- Political Science with Public Relations and Marketing Communication
- Management with Artificial Intelligence Engineering
- Architecture *with* Graphic Design
- Civil Engineering *with* Architecture
- Architecture with Interior and Furniture Design
- Civil Engineering *with* Interior and Furniture Design
- Artificial Intelligence Engineering with Architecture



### THE MOST VIBRANT AND STUDENT-FRIENDLY CAMPUS IN NORTH MACEDONIA

#### Discover the Pulse of University Life!

At the most vibrant campus in North Macedonia, countless opportunities await you. From exciting student activities and engaging club events to prestigious international conferences and thought-provoking symposiums, there's always something happening. Our Career Days connect you with your future, while our unforgettable Spring Festivals bring joy and celebration to everyone.

This is more than just a campus – it's where memories are made, futures are shaped, and dreams come alive. Join us and experience the energy!

#### A FUN LEARNING ENVIRONMENT

- A Student-Centered Educational Experience
- 20 Student Clubs from Arts to Sports
- 300+ Student Activities Throughout the Year
- Vibrant and Fun Spring Festivals
- Orientation Programs for International Students
- Accommodation Support for International Students
- Student Psychological Support and Counseling Unit
- Effective Career Counseling
- Sports Activities and Tournaments
- Opportunities for Second Language Education









The second se



### A 50,000 M<sup>2</sup> CAMPUS IN SKOPJE WITH MODERN EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES

#### Discover the unique features of our university through our Virtual Tour!

On our 50,000 m<sup>2</sup> modern campus, education is an experience! From simulation areas to the Courtroom, TV Studio to Art and Design Studios—every space shapes your future. With Nursing, Midwifery, Dentistry practice areas, BISTLAB, BIT LOFT, and more, we make learning unforgettable!

Click on www.ibumedia.center/virtual-tour and explore our campus!

























### YOUR PATH TO SUCCESS STARTS WITH SCHOLARSHIPS UP TO 100%



Are you ready to pursue your academic dreams with financial support?

International Balkan University offers scholarships up to 100% to deserving students like you! Whether you're passionate about Engineering, Business, Law or Health Sciences we have scholarships that cater to your aspirations.

#### **Balkan Region Scholarships**

### The regular scholarship rates that will be applied to faculties and departments for the academic year 2025/2026 are as follows:

Scholarship Type	GPA*	Rate
Students of the generation		100%
High School Achievement Scholarship-Type 1	4.80-5.00	80%
High School Achievement Scholarship-Type 2	4.50-4.79	70%
High School Achievement Scholarship-Type 4	4.00-4.49	60%
High School Achievement Scholarship-Type 5	3.00-3.99	50%
Transfer Students from Macedonian Universities		30%

#### \*The scholarship rates are defined according to the High School GPA

- High school GPA is calculated as an overall grade from the transcripts of all years of high school.
- Terms and conditions of the contract for students who will be awarded a scholarship are regulated by internal acts of the university.
- Their continuation is conditional upon success. If a student fails, more than three courses in a year and if the total attendance rate falls below 70% he/she loses his/her scholarship.

Invest in your future with International Balkan University, and let our scholarships pave the way for your academic success. Join a community that values education, diversity, and achievement. Apply now and embrace a future full of possibilities!

Study with a Scholarship at the Best University in North Macedonia!



Scan the QR Code and Apply Now!

#### www.ibu.edu.mk

#### +389 2 55 14 888